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OFFICE : Ganesh Villa, Flat No. 1/1, A Wing, Khopat, Thane - 400 601. Mobile : 9869043578

Area Patient’s Name Age
Ref. by

School Name
YearDisease

Dahisar Poor Students - Vidya Prasarak Mandal 07/08/12Medical Checkup

Alibaug Poor Students - N. N. Patil High School Medical Checkup 18/08/12

Kalwa 40 21/08/12CancerS. V. P. M’s High SchoolJ. Kesarkar

Kalwa Janahvi Kesarkar 12 Cancer 28/08/12S. V. P. M. Eng. School

Goregaon 53 Cancer 30/08/12Vertex HospitalSitabai S. Panchal

Bhiwandi 55 Cancer 21/09/12Nafees A.Md. Haroon S. A. Memorial Eng. High School

Mumbra Poor Students - Sadia Urdu P & S. School Medical Checkup 24/09/12

Ghatkopar Zarina Shaikh 15 Medical Checkup 07/09/12Little Star Eng. High School

Ghatkopar Gopi Shah 38 11/09/12CancerSheth Virchand Dhanji Deshi Eng School

Ghatkopar - Cancer 08/11/12A.K.I. High SchoolHanifa A.LaNawab

Bhiwandi 11 27/11/12CancerG. A. Patil VidyalayaKaran S. Patil

Ghatkopar 54 08/11/12Breast CancerA. K. I. Urdu High SchoolHarifa Nawab

Vasai -- 08/11/12Medical AssNirmal VidyalayPoor Student

Bhiwandi Nasim K. Shaikh 30 Brain Tumor 26/09/12Rais High School

Vasai Poor Student - Medical Ass 20/10/12S. Sadguru S.H.S

Kalyan Poor Student - Medical Ass 25/10/12Rayat Village H.S

Thane Poor Student - 16/09/12Medical AssYashodhan Eng. H.S 

Panvel Poor Student - Medical Ass 29/10/12Chatrapati S.V

Govandi Poor Students -- Medical Ass 11/10/12Dr. D.J. Galwankar H.S

Murbad Poor Student - Medical Ass 25/10/12Saralgaon Vikas H.S

Thane Poor Students -- Medical Ass 15/10/12Dnyanpith Vidyalay

Boisar -- Medical Ass 30/08/12Sava AshramPoor Student

Bhiwandi - Medical Ass 16/11/12S.S. Sangh's E.H.SPoor Student

N. Panvel Poor Student - Medical Ass 31/10/12Saibaba P. S.

Panvel Poor Student - Medical Ass 29/10/12Chatrapati S.V

Malad Poor Student - Medical Ass 29/10/12Velani V.H.S

Thane Karan Patil - Dnyanpith Vidyalay Cancer 3/12/12

Thane Poor Students -- Medical Ass 03/10/12Yashodhan M.V

Bhiwandi 52 06/08/12Breast CancerAqsa Girl’s Urdu High SchoolAshok Kali Kasarwani

Meera Poor Students - Medical Checkup 05/08/12Adivasi Seva Mandal’s Gramin Vidyalaya

08 27/07/12School FeesMumbai Public SchoolWadala Shaikh Mohd. Kaif

-- 24/07/12Medical AssM.H.H.S.Thane Poor Student

Kalyan lqbal A. Lodge 69 Medical Ass 03/08/12
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FOUR CODS - INDIA
FOUNDATION FOR URBAN & RURAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT - INDIA 

OFFICE : Ganesh Villa, Flat No. 1/1, A Wing, Khopat, Thane - 400 601. Mobile : 9869043578

Area Patient’s Name Age
Ref. by

School Name
YearDisease

Wadala 07 09/02/13Medical CheckupMumbai Public SchoolMuskan Pathan

Kalyan Tushar Bangar 08 29/01/13Blood CancerSidharth Vidyamandir 

Ghatkopar 14 Medical Checkup 02/01/13Little Star Eng. High SchoolShaikh Zuber Haroon

Ghatkopar Hanifa L. Nawab 54 02/01/13CancerA. K. I. High School

14 02/01/13School FeesLittle Star Eng. High SchoolGhatkopar Shaikh Zuber Haroon

Ghatkopar 55 02/01/13CancerA. K. I. Urdu High SchoolHarifa Nawab

Bhiwandi Naseem Shaikh 02 Brain Tumour 12/12/12Rais High School

Saralgaon Poor Students - Saralgaon Vibhag High School Medical Checkup 10/12/12

Bhiwandi 50 12/12/12Brain TumorRais High SchoolShaikh Nasim

Wadala - Medical Checkup 14/01/13Mumbai Public SchoolMohd. Kaif Shaikh

Goregaon 53 11/01/13CancerVertex HospitalSitabai Panchal

Trombay Poor Students - Trombay Public H.S 01/03/13Education Aid

Bhiwandi Vaishnavi A. Patil - Blood Cancer 17/03/14Z. P. Shala, Anjur

Dahanu Poor Students - S.P. Hakimji H.S. 60/03/13Medical Ass

Palghar Poor Students - S.K. Patil Vidya 10/03/13Medical Ass

Nalasopara Poor Students - kanchan H.S 60/03/13Medical Ass

Badlapur Poor Students - D.G. Naik H.S 20/03/13Medical Ass

Charni Rd Poor Students - Vanita Vishram H.S 24/03/13Medical Ass

Vasai Poor Students - Dnyandeep V.M 25/03/13Medical Ass

Virar Poor Students - A. Vartak S. Vidyamandir 12/02/13Medical Ass

Virar Poor Students - A. Vartak S. Vidyamandir 16/03/13Medical Ass

Kurla Poor Students - Shishu Vikas M. 16/02/13Medical Ass

Kamothe - 01/02/13Medical AssS. P. Hakimji H.SPoor Students

Dahanu Poor Students - Shamrao P. H. S 28/03/13Medical Ass

Alibag Poor Student - 21/01/13Medical AssB.N.H.S

Kamothe - 31/01/13Education AssTrombay Public H.SPoor Students

Badlapur Poor Students - D.G. Naik H.S. 13/03/13Education Aid

Bhiwandi Shewanti Bai - S.A.M. Eng. H.S 24/03/13Cancer

Vasai 09 08/04/13CancerZ. P. Shala, VasaiPornima D. Mandavkar

Vasai 09 08/04/13CancerPornima D. Mandavkar Z. P. Shala

Wadala - Medical Checkup 15/04/13Mumbai Public SchoolShaikh Mohd. Kaif

Thane 14 18/03/13Medical CheckupVartaknagar M. Vidyalaya

Thane 12 Medical Checkup 18/03/13Vartaknagar M. VidyalayaSushant A. Athaval
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Poor Student

Ganesh H. Pawade

Poor Student

Pratiksha Parkhe (Std. III)

Mrs.Jayashree Pandrinath Nikalaje

Mrs.Soni Devi Vinod Moriya

Mrs.Meera

Anotonio D’silva Tech .H.S.

Siddhath Vidya Mandir

Mohite Patil H.S., Mankhurd

St.Claras Girls H.S., Pune

Maratha H.S.Worli, Mumbai

National Eng. H.S. Bordi, Dahanu

15/04/17

07/06/17

16/06/17

15/07/17

17/07/17

18/07/18

28/07/17

Dadar

Kalyan

Mankhurd

Pune

Worli

Dahanu

Thane

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

-

15

-

10

43

31

35

Education Aid

Cancer

Medical Camp

Educational Fee

Breast Cancer

Blood Cancer

Medical Camp



Eye Disease

Medical Checkup

Educational Fee

Eye Disease

Cancer

Medical Camp

Poor Student

Poor Student

Poor Student

Poor Student

Blood Cancer

Cancer

Throat Cancer

Throat Cancer

Educational Fee

Educational Fee

Breast Cancer

Medical Checkup

Medical Checkup

Educational Fee

Medical Camp

Medical Camp

Educational Aid

Medical Camp

Medical Camp

Medical Camp

Medical Camp

Educational Fee

Educational Fee

Educational Fee

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

Ms.Tanvi Santosh Pandit

Poor Students

Ms. Disha Poojari (Std. IX)

Mrs. Kharnisa Shaikh

Smt. Sarik Jadhav

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mst.Shubham B. Chikane

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr. Namdev Appa Sule

Mrs.Rajani N.Mhatre

Mrs.Anita Waghela

Ms.Yukta J. Pashte (Std.VI) B

Poor Students

Ms.Hemali Manohar Surkar

Poor Students

Poor Students

Ms.Pratiksha Parkhe

Poor Students

Poor Students

Ms.Ansari Fatima Rizwan

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Shaikh Zeenat

Mumin Jed Abdul

Shaikh Jaffar

14

-

15

16

45

-

-

-

-

-

16

-

-

-

62

60

-

13

-

40

-

-

10

-

-

12

-

-

-

-

11

15

15

New Kalwa H.S. & Jr. College

A.K.V.B.Phadake Vidyalay, Panvel

St. Anthony’s Convent H.S.Badlapur

Al-Ummat Urdu H.S.Khadipar, Bhivandi

Jyotsna Dhirajlal Talakchand H.S.

Shri Bhairavdev Vidyalay Ritghar, Panvel

Chhatrapati Shivaji Vidyalaya, Palaspe

New English School, Sukhapur, Panvel

BSM’s Vartak Nagar Madhymik Vidyalay

BSM’s Vartak Nagar Madhymik Vidyalay

Lal Bahadur Shastri Prathmik Vidyalaya

Anjuman Rafikal Islam Urdu H.S.

Dnyanjayut Eng. H.S. Kharghar, Panvel

H.V.Patil Vidyalaya, Chinchghar, Kudus

New English H.S. Sukhapur, Panvel

Duggad Gujrathi H.S. Virar

National English H.S.Kudus, Wada

St.Saibaba Primary School, Panvel

National Eng. School, Kudus

St.Francis Xavier’s School, Bhandup

GEI’s Primary School Bhiwandi

St. Claras Girl’s P.S. Pune

Anjuman Behrul Uloom Urdu H.S.Govandi

Shri.Chhatrapati Shivaji Vidyalay, Gavahan

Abdul Shakoor Primary School

SPH Highschool, Bordi, Dahanu

P.E.M. Primary School, Kamatghar, Bhiwandi

Hind Mata H.S.Digha, Navi Mumbai

Shradha Hind H.S. Ambernath

Little Star Eng. H.S. Ghatkopar, Mumbai

Little Star Eng. H.S. Ghatkopar, Mumbai

Little Star Eng. H.S. Ghatkopar, Mumbai

09/08/17

13/08/17

17/08/17

14/08/17

17/08/17

24/08/17

19/09/17

03/10/17

06/10/17

06/10/17

07/10/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

11/10/17

14/10/17

17/10/17

03/11/17

09/01/17

10/11/17

17/11/17

21/11/17

23/12/17

27/12/17

30/12/17

01/01/18

02/01/18

27/01/18

21/02/18

23/02/18

23/02/18

01/03/18

01/03/18

01/03/18

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

Ms.Swapnali Wagar

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mrs.Jyoti Sachin Sanas

Poor Students

Mrs.Ruksana Abdullah

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr.Patil Ananda Tukaram

Ms.Zabiya Rafi Momin Std.II

Poor Students

Mrs.Rukkya Sadique Ansari

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr.Subhash J. Bhalekar (Std VII)

Poor Students

Poor Students

Sachin Harad

Mrs. Badrunnisa Mohd. Ismail

Poor Students

Ku. Pratiksha V. Parakhe

Mrs. Poonam Zha

Khan Jainab Jahangir

Khan Mahek Mustak

Fatima Aslam Shaikh

Mr. Pankaj Mishra

Mrs. Khushnuma Bano

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr. Libraj K. Shinde

Poor Students

15

-

-

-

30

-

38

-

-

42

8

-

50

-

-

-

12

-

-

34

45

-

12

45

14

15

14

11

28

-

-

71

-

Chartered English School

D.K.Memorial H.S.Waliv, Vasai

Airoli Madhyamik Vidyalay

Shiv Kalyan H.S. Ghansoli

Sharade Vidya Niketan Ghansoli

Maa Durga Hindi/Mar./Eng. H.S.

SAM Eng. H.S. Bhivandi

Boisar Military School, Palghar

BSM’S Maharashtra Vidyalay

KMES English Primary School

Dronagiri Eng. H.S. Karanja

M.S.Pathan H.S & Jr. Coll. Mahapoli

Ekta Public School, Bhvandi

Ekta Public School, Bhvandi

Maratha  H.S. Worli

Maratha  H.S. Worli

Chatrapati Shivaji Vidyalaya Palaspe

V. V. Thakur Smarak Vidyalaya

Sau Nirmala Baliram Tondlikar Vidyalaya

Aqsa Girls High School

St. Mary English High School

St Clares Convent High School

Gurukul Vidyapeeth Eng. Sch.

Sumaiya H.S. Kausa, Mumbra

Sumaiya H.S. Kausa, Mumbra

Sumaiya H.S. Kausa, Mumbra

U.B.S. English Primary Sch.

Salahuddin Ayyubi Mem.Urdu H.S.

Dnyanada Vidya Mandir Ulhasnagar

Dnyanada Vidya Mandir Ulhasnagar

Sharda Vidya Mandir, M.G. Nagar

Masood Sikander Pathan H.S. & Jr. College

07/03/18

07/03/18

08/03/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

17/03/18

17/03/18

20/03/18

21/03/18

26/03/18

30/03/18

29/03/18

31/03/18

07/04/18

07/04/18

19/04/18

25/04/18

05/11/18

18/06/19

04/07/19

13/07/19

19/08/19

13/08/19

13/08/19

27/08/19

20/09/19

20/09/19

10/09/19

27/09/19

25/11/19

25/11/19

25/11/19

24/12/19

Educational Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Brest Cancer

Medical Camp

Cancer

Educational Aid

Medical Camp

Medical Aid

Cancer

Medical Checkup

Cancer

Educational Aid

School Fees Ass

School Fees Ass

Cancer

School Fee

Cancer

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

Kalwa, Thane

Shirdhon, Panvel

Badlapur

Bhiwandi

Malad, Mumbai

Panvel

Panvel

Panvel

Thane

Thane

Navi Mumbai

Govandi

Kharghar, Panvel

Kudus, Wada

Vasai

Sukhapur, Panvel

Virar

Kudus, Wada

New Panvel

Kudus, Wada

Bhandup, Mumbai

Bhivandi

Pune

Govandi, Mumbai

Ghavan, Uran

Bhivandi

Bordi, Dahanu

Bhivandi

Navi Mumbai

Ambernath

Ghatkopar, Mumbai

Ghatkopar, Mumbai

Ghatkopar, Mumbai

Airoli, Navi Mumbai

Waliv, Vasai

Airoli, Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Kalyan, Vitthalwadi

Bhivandi

Boisar, Palghar

Thane

Thane

Bhivandi

Uran

Bhivandi

Bhivandi

Bhivandi

Mumbai, Worli

Mumbai, Worli

Panvel

Virar

Murbad

Bhivandi

Diva

Pune

Kalher, Bhivandi

Mumbra

Mumbra

Mumbra

Bhandup, Mumbai

Bhivandi

Ulhasnagar

Ulhasnagar

Ulhasnagar

Mahapoli, Bhivandi



School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

Airoli, Navi Mumbai

Airoli, Navi Mumbai

Uran

Thane

Panvel

Navi Mumbai

Panvel

Navi Mumbai

New Panvel

Thane

Vasai

Bhivandi

Badlapur

Panvel

Panvel

Wada

Bhivandi

Bhivandi

Murbad

Panvel

Bhivandi

Pune

Bhivandi

Diva

Mumbra

Panvel

Navi Mumbai

Panvel

Panvel

Panvel

Boisar

9

12

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

32

-

16

-

-

-

-

-

57

-

9

-

11

46

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27/12/19

27/12/19

06/12/19

03/12/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

09/07/19

23/10/19

02/04/19

10/10/19

30/03/19

23/03/19

30/03/19

30/03/19

25/04/19

23/04/19

05/04/19

30/07/19

13/08/19

13/08/19

19/08/19

27/08/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/11/19

19/11/19

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

Cancer

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Poor Students

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

Cancer

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

Mr. L. K. Shinde

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr. Limraj K. Shinde

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Ms. Shalini S. Kadam

Pratiksha V. Parkhe

Ms. Avani V. Kini

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Ms. Avani Vishal Kini

Poor Students

Sadhana Thakare

Ms. Shraddha Diven Patel

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mr. Sachin Harad

Poor Students

Mr. Badrunnisa Mohd. Ismail

71

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10

11

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11

-

14

11

-

-

-

34

-

45

25/11/19

25/11/19

03/12/19

04/12/19

06/12/19

24/12/19

27/12/19

06/01/20

14/01/20

14/02/20

24/02/20

25/01/20

06/01/20

27/02/20

09/03/20

18/02/20

18/02/20

31/01/20

21/01/20

14/01/20

01/01/20

06/01/20

01/01/20

06/01/20

06/01/20

09/04/20

10/04/20

12/04/20

01/05/20

18/06/20

04/07/20

09/07/20

13/07/20

Jay Bhalerao

Rhit Gonal

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Mrs. Anushree Usale

Poor Students

Disha M. Poojary

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students (Tahreen, Saniya

Irfan, Ramsha, Qunoof Firoz)

Bunai Shama Moh. Mubeen

Poor Students

Master Krishna D. Patel

Poor Students

Ms. Pratiksha V. Parkhe

Mrs. Poonam Zha

Poor Students

Zaiban Mahek Fatima

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Chartered English School Airolil

Chartered English School Airolil

R.K.G. Public School, Uran, Panvel

Srirang Vidyalaya, Thane

Adya Krantvir Vasudev Balwant Phadke H.S. Panvel

Sharda Vidya Niketan H.S., Sect.-4, Ghansoli

Dnyan Jyot Vidyalaya, Kharghar

Saraswati Vidya Niketan Eng. H.S. Ghansoli

New English School, Sukhapur

Dnyanpeeth Vidyalaya, Thane

Huzaifa Urdu High School & Junior College

Ekta Public School

St. Anthony’s Convent Higher Secondary School

Shree Chhatrapati Shivaji H.S.l Rohinjan

National Urdu High School Taloja

SMT. Surekha H Gardi Swajan Vidyalaya, Khaire Ambivali

Aqsa Girls High School

Salahuddin Ayyubi Memorial Eng. H.S. & Jr. College

Rayate Vibhag H. S. Rayate

Pushp Niketan English School, Pale Budruk

Salahuddin Ayubi Memoroal Eng. H.S.

St. Collins Convent High School

Gurukul Vidyapeeth Eng. Sch. Kalher

St. Mary Eng. H.S. Diva

Somaiya H.S. Kuasa Mumbra

New English School Sukhapur

Saraswati Vidya Niketan Ghansoli

Dnyanjyot Vidyalaya Kharghar

Sharda Vidya Niketan Ghansoli

A.K.V.B. Phadake H.S. Shirdhon

Boisar Military School

Jai Malhar High School

Sharda Vidya Mandir

Dnyanda Vidya Mandir

Srirang Vidyalaya

Srirang Vidyalaya

R.K.G. Public Shcool Uran

M.S. Pathan H.S. Mahapoli

Chartered English School

Shree Sai Shanti Dham Vidya Mandir, Phulpada

Shantigram Vidyamandir

Little Star English High School, Chirag Nagar

Little Star English High School, Chirag Nagar

St Clares Convent High School

Shree Sai Shanti Dham Vidya Mandir, Phulpada

Islamiya Urdu H. S. Bhivandi

Z.P. School Bhadwal Karjat

National Urdu H. S. Taloja

Shree Chhatrapati Shivaji High School Rohinjan

Sharda Vidya Mandir, M. G. Nagar

SVP English H. S. Dahisar

Shri Shraddha Hindi Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Jai Ambe Bhavani Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Shree Sai Shanti Dham Vidya Mandir

Jai Ambe Bhavani Madhayamik Vidyalaya, Bhisegaon

Sri Saishanti Dham Vidya Mandir

Sri Saishanti Dham Vidya Mandir

Aqsa Girls High School

KMES English High School

V.V. Thakur Smarak Vidyalaya

Sou Nirmala Baliram Tandlikar Vidyalaya

Dnyanpeeth Vidyalaya

Aqsa Girls High School

Ulhasnagar

Ulhasnagar

Thane

Thane

Uran

Bhivandi

Airoli

Virar

Ulhasnagar

Ghatkopar

Ghatkopar

Pune

Virar

Bhivandi

Karjat

Panvel

Panvel

Ulhasnagar

Dahisar

Ambarnath

Karjat

Virar

Karjat

Virar

Virar

Virar

Virar

Bhivandi

Bhivandi

Virar

Murbad

Thane

Bhivandi



School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

School Fee

Cancer

School Fee

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

Ulhasnagar

Ambernath

Dahisar

Ghatkopar

Taloja

Panvel

Pune

Ghatkopar

Bhivandi

Neral

Bhandup

Mumbra

Ulhasnagar

Bhivandi

Bhivandi

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Poor Students

Ms. Pratiksha V. Parkhe

Ms. Shalini S. Kadam

Poor Students

Poor Students

Master Ayush P. Mishra

Sayyed Atif Alimmuddin

Poor Students

Mrs. Khushnuma Bano

5 Poor Students

(Shabbir, Haroon, Ahmed,

Liyaqat, Jamaluddin)

-

-

-

-

-

-

10

-

-

-

10

9

-

28

-

Shantigram Vidyamandir

Shraddha Hindi H. S.

SVP English High School

Little Star Eng. H.S.

National Urdu High School

Shree Chhatrapati Shivaji High School Rohinjan

St. Collins Convent High School

Little Star English High School

Islamiya Urdu High School

Zilla Parishad Shala Raigad

U.B.S. Eng. Primary School

Somaiya Primary School

Yashwant Vidyalaya (Primary)

Salahuddin Ayyubi Memorial Urdu H.S.

Aqsa Girls High School

14/01/20

14/01/20

24/01/20

14/02/20

18/02/20

18/02/20

25/02/20

24/02/20

27/02/20

09/03/20

10/09/20

20/09/20

26/09/20

27/09/20

17/08/20
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